00084 01/05 02/10/20 GΕ. 11: 18 Þ5 tions Divisi

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000031303 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name	-	C T CORPORATION	System
Account Number	t	FCA00000023	
Phone	ŧ	(850)222-1092	
Fax Number	:	(850)222-9428	

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION	

## TSL, LTD. INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04 0 <sup>9</sup>
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Fleathania Filing Mean

Gorporate Filing

Public Access tals.

.J. ......

\_\*. \_;

8/2005	11:33	18502229428	CTCORPORATIONS	YSTEM		PAGE	03/0	5
01-27-	-'05 16:3	1 FROM-TSL Ltd. PRIVATE F	ax 4198431072	T~585	P <b>02/0</b> 6	V-519		, ,
								· ·
	APPLIC	ATTON BY ROBEIGN CORPO	DRATION FOR AUTHOR	IZATION TO	TRANSA	CT		
		BUSI	NESS IN FLORIDA					
<b>b</b> 2.00	••• <i>41</i> 97 7 41470	E WITH SECTION 607 ISBE FLO	RIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO	WING IS SUBA		•		• `
REGR	STER A FO	REIGN CORPORATION TO TRAN	SACT BUSINESS IN THE STA	TE OF FLORID	<b>A</b> .			
	TSL, LI	т. <b>ТNC</b> .						
(Ên	ter name of	corporation; must include "INCORPO)	RATED," "COMPANY," "CORI	PORATION,"				
"រីត	c.,* "Co.,* "(	corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")						4
n t	hree St	tes Leasing Ltd. Inc.						ľ
(11)	name unavai	lable in Florida, enter alternate corpora	te name adopted for the purpose o	f transacting busin	tes in Florie	<b>(a)</b>		
	est Virginia	,						÷.
		under the law of which it is incorpora		aber, if applicable)	<u>+</u> + <u>+</u> · · ·			
4. 5/8	<b>B</b> 9		S. Perpetual					
<u> </u>	(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Durstion: Year corp. w	vill onese to exist a	a "benbernaj	<u>")</u>		
6. <sup></sup> uş	eon qualifaci	ltion'						•
(Da	de first baus	acted business in Florida. If corporatio	a bes not transacted business in Fi	arida, insett "upon	qualificatio	n.")		
		· ·	007.1301.007.1302 mm #17.133,1	с. <b>э</b> .ј				<u>с</u> .
7. <u>521</u>	7 Monroe S		(Man addresse)					
	D		TTes Stores)					10 2
70	301 23 110	Toledo, Ohio (Current ma	ilino addreta)					. <b>1</b>
8. Pro	ofessional Er	ployer Orginantion						
	(Purpose	(s) of corporation authorized in home s	tate or country to be carried out in	state of Florida)	M	201		n ••
9. Na	me and sti	eet address of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Droy	Box NOT acce		55	6.5 Mg	
	Name:	C T Conversion System			E.	臣	1	
					SS			i
Office	o Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				-		÷.
		Plustation	, Florida3332	24	<u> </u>		1	· 1 2
		(City)		ode)		ç		•
10. B	Registered	gent's acceptance:			r i	91		
Havb	ng béen ma	ned as registered agent and to occu	ept service of process for the al	ove stated corpo	ration at th	e place		
- design	nated in thi	is application, I hereby accept the a	एए०ऐसीमधाई बई रुट्ट्रोडीसेस्टर्ड बहुसा	t and egree to ac	t in this ca	Pacity. J		
fiirthi and l	er agree to ' am familie	comply with the provisions of all st traith and accent the chilosotions of	launes relative to the proper on If my position as molented and	ul complete perfi nut	rmance of	'my detict	<b>Ļ</b>	<b>n</b> ,
			A all horselott un trefinieren uffe					
		C I Corporation System						
		or Anare Went	Diane Stour, And. Bec	retary				
	-	(Registered agent's a	ROM-TSL Ltd. PRIVATE FAX 4198431872 T-585 F02/06 U-513   NN BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA.   THE SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBARTIED TO N CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.   NUC.   Window must isclude "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY." "CORPORATION," "Inc." "Co." of "Cop."   * Marine information and indepied for the purpose of transacting business in Florido)   * A: 1617039   * Besting Ltd. Inc.   * Rendel, entre alternate corporter cance dopied for the purpose of transacting business in Florido)   * A: 1617039   * Besting Int.   (Derivation: Transacting business in action of protects and in rank of Thorida instation."   (SEE SECTIONS 607.1001, 607.1502 and 817.152, F.S.)   * A-1 Toledo, Oblo   (Principal officer soldress)   * Organization   * Organization   * Organization   * Providio and biome state or country to be extrind out in state of Thorida   * Organization   * Organization   * Providion System   * State Plantation   * State Plantation   * Organization   * Organization System   * State Plantation in the socoptis					
11. <b>A</b>	lttached is a	contificate of existence duly author	ticated, not more than 90 days	urior to delivery	of this empl	ication to		
the D	epartment (	of State, by the Socretary of State or	other official having custody of	f corporate recor	ds in the ju	udiction		• •
		which it is incorporated, business addresses of officers and	Vor directors:					
		o Calification Calific States of Olivers and	a mu dany amin'ny dia					
•		-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -						

1

. 1

ı.

:

3

.

				4100421072	T_505	PØ3/06	11-519	
MI-X/02 IG	1:31 1	RUM-15L LTO.	PRIVATE FAX	4790497015	1-202	F \$27 \$0	0 242	
A. DIRECTO								
Chairman: Do		e St Suite A-1 PO						
	iedo, Ohi							
						-•···		
Vice Chairman	_	Ave PO Box428				······		
	und PA		<u></u>					
								-
Add(1991;		·	****					
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		~
			- (b			<u></u>		-
Address:		,	<u></u>	<u> </u>	and the second secon			-
B. OFFICE								
President Dot		menaŭ Jr	- " 1 					
· · ·		St Suite A-I PO E	Box 23100					 1
	do, Ohio					_		 !
Vice President:								_
		we PO Box 428						<b>-</b> .
	and, PA						<u></u>	-
Secretary: An	le E Mar							
			Dax 23100 Tolodo,			NS.	20	-
Treasurer: San						-LCR		
Address:				·····		222		ن کا ہے۔ مستقدم
~						SH SH	9	( 
NOTE: If no	cessery.	you and attach a	in addendum to th	e application listing additional	officers and/o	r directors	1	i de la comercia de l
13,		L'AS	Emp		_ <u></u>		<u>+</u>	
14. Donald J.	• -		or competing in	n number 12 of the spplication)	ł	e inc. Set	δ	
14. <u></u>	1 Degan		ind name and care	acity of person signing applicat				-

#1.919 - (#12/2003 E 2 97mm Calina

.

... .

4 **.**...

÷

25

۲: ۲



## I, Joe Manchin III, Secretary of State of the State of West Virginia, hereby certify that

TSL, LTD.

was incorporated under the laws of West Virginia and a Certificate of Incorporation was issued by the West Virginia Secretary of State's Office on May 5, 1989.

I further certify that the corporation has not been revoked by the State of West Virginia nor has the West Virginia Secretary of State issued a Certificate of Dissolution to the corporation.

Accordingly, I hereby issue this

## **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**



Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of West Virginia on this day of January 14, 2005

Secretary of Sta